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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GRE ANAGNOSTI Monika Iouliani THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2007 F 4.9999 11953 yes

APOSTOLOPOULOU Christina APOLLON VRILISSION 2006 F 3.27 12002 yes

ASLAOURIDOU Eleni E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2008 F 4.9999 14094 yes

ASLAOURIDOU Stamatia E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006 F 3.50 14095 yes

ATHINAIOU Despina A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2008 F 4.9999 12728 yes

CHATZAKOU Ioanna E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006 F 3.23 13101 yes

CHATZAKOU Kalliopi E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006 F 3.16 12303 yes

CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria APOLLON VRILISSION 2006 L F 3.24 11966 yes

CHOUZOURI Christina OLYMPIACOS 2007 F 3.31 12634 yes

DIMOPOULOU Ilektra Michailia ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2006 F 3.55 13602 yes

FOTEINOU Androniki ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008 R F 4.9999 0 yes

FOTIADI Danai Georgia APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 F 4.9999 13552 yes

GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni OLYMPIACOS 2004 R F 3.9 11074 yes

GERONIKOU Anna VICTORIA ATHENS 2004 F 3.21 12978 Non

GIANNAKI Aikaterini ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2006 F 3.42 14020 yes

IOANNIDI Foteini-Maria APOLLON VRILISSION 2005 F 3.32 14214 yes

KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini APOLLON VRILISSION 2005 L F 3.11 11346 yes

KAZAKOU Olga ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008 F 3.30 13116 yes

KEFALA Konstantina E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005 R F 3.1 10750 yes

KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina OLYMPIACOS 2003 R F 3.3 10847 yes

KONTOGIORGI Ismini ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2004 R F 3.15 10756 yes

KOUROUSI Anna-Kalliopi APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 R F 4.9999 12322 yes

LIVANOU Eirini A.O.ASPIDA 2006 R F 3.25 11915 yes

LYTINA Ekaterini A.O.ASPIDA 2006 F 3.18 11192 yes

MATAKOUDI Erifyli ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2007 F 3.41 13273 yes

MAVRIKAKI Athinais A.E.K. ATHENS 2002 R F 3.5 11075 yes

MITRENZOU Lemonia ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008 R F 4.9999 yes

MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2005 L F 3.19 11490 yes

MYRIDAKI Rafaela A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2007 F 3.49 13337 yes

NOUSIA Paraskevi A.A. IOANNINON 2003 R F 4.9999 11110 yes

NTINI Ekaterini A.E.K. ATHENS 2002 F 3.36 10744 yes

PALASKA Agni APOLLON VRILISSION 2004 R F 3.20 11537 yes

PAPADA Anna Iosifina E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005 F 3.4 13768 yes

PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006 F 3.6 12304 yes

PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005 L F 3.7 10752 yes

PETRAKI Aikaterini A.E.K. ATHENS 2007 F 3.44 13665 yes

PSOFAKI Danai-Pigi E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006 F 3.29 11219 yes

SAITANI Konstantina P.A.O. ATHENS 2003 L F 4.9999 9717 yes

THEODOSI Vasiliki A.O.ASPIDA 2005 F 3.8 11256 yes

TSAOUSI Lida APOLLON VRILISSION 2005 L F 3.12 10997 yes

TSIGARIDA Thomais - Eirini ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2006 F 4.9999 14380 yes

TSOKAROPOULOU Argyro OLYMPIACOS 2006 F 3.40 14378 yes

TSOKOU Anastasia A.O.ASPIDA 2008 R F 4.9999 14425 yes

  43 Participants (42 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 3 001 385.0 GRE KEFALA Konstantina E.KOSTEA GEITONA F yes

2. 3 003 312.5 GRE KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina OLYMPIACOS F yes

3. 3 004 287.5 GRE PAPADA Anna Iosifina E.KOSTEA GEITONA F yes

4. 3 005 280.0 GRE MAVRIKAKI Athinais A.E.K. ATHENS F yes

5. 3 006 265.0 GRE PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra E.KOSTEA GEITONA F yes

6. 3 007 262.5 GRE PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro E.KOSTEA GEITONA F yes

7. 3 008 247.5 GRE THEODOSI Vasiliki A.O.ASPIDA F yes

8. 3 009 235.0 GRE GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni OLYMPIACOS F yes

9. 3 011 222.5 GRE KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini APOLLON VRILISSION F yes

10. 3 012 210.0 GRE TSAOUSI Lida APOLLON VRILISSION F yes

11. 3 015 177.5 GRE KONTOGIORGI Ismini ILYSIAKOS A.O. F yes

12. 3 016 177.5 GRE CHATZAKOU Kalliopi E.KOSTEA GEITONA F yes

13. 3 018 167.5 GRE LYTINA Ekaterini A.O.ASPIDA F yes

14. 3 019 157.5 GRE MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia ILYSIAKOS A.O. F yes

15. 3 020 152.5 GRE PALASKA Agni APOLLON VRILISSION F yes

16. 3 021 140.0 GRE GERONIKOU Anna VICTORIA ATHENS F Non

17. 3 023 125.0 GRE CHATZAKOU Ioanna E.KOSTEA GEITONA F yes

18. 3 024 117.5 GRE CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria APOLLON VRILISSION F yes

19. 3 025 112.5 GRE LIVANOU Eirini A.O.ASPIDA F yes

20. 3 027 97.5 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOU Christina APOLLON VRILISSION F yes

21. 3 029 67.5 GRE PSOFAKI Danai-Pigi E.KOSTEA GEITONA F yes

22. 3 030 67.5 GRE KAZAKOU Olga ILYSIAKOS A.O. F yes

23. 3 031 52.5 GRE CHOUZOURI Christina OLYMPIACOS F yes

24. 3 032 45.0 GRE IOANNIDI Foteini-Maria APOLLON VRILISSION F yes

25. 3 036 30.0 GRE NTINI Ekaterini A.E.K. ATHENS F yes

26. 3 040 0.0 GRE TSOKAROPOULOU Argyro OLYMPIACOS F yes

27. 3 041 0.0 GRE MATAKOUDI Erifyli ILYSIAKOS A.O. F yes

28. 3 042 0.0 GRE GIANNAKI Aikaterini ILYSIAKOS A.O. F yes

29. 3 044 0.0 GRE PETRAKI Aikaterini A.E.K. ATHENS F yes

30. 3 049 0.0 GRE MYRIDAKI Rafaela A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION F yes

31. 3 050 0.0 GRE ASLAOURIDOU Stamatia E.KOSTEA GEITONA F yes

32. 3 055 0.0 GRE DIMOPOULOU Ilektra Michailia ILYSIAKOS A.O. F yes

T 9 000 GRE TSOKOU Anastasia A.O.ASPIDA F yes

T 9 000 GRE FOTIADI Danai Georgia APOLLON VRILISSION F yes

T 9 000 GRE MITRENZOU Lemonia ILYSIAKOS A.O. F yes

T 9 000 GRE NOUSIA Paraskevi A.A. IOANNINON F yes

T 9 000 GRE TSIGARIDA Thomais - Eirini ARIS THESSALONIKIS F yes

T 9 000 GRE ATHINAIOU Despina A.O.X. CHALKIDAS F yes

T 9 000 GRE FOTEINOU Androniki ILYSIAKOS A.O. F yes

T 9 000 GRE ASLAOURIDOU Eleni E.KOSTEA GEITONA F yes

T 9 000 GRE ANAGNOSTI Monika Iouliani THISEAS IRAKLIOU F yes

T 9 000 GRE KOUROUSI Anna-Kalliopi APOLLON VRILISSION F yes

T 9 000 GRE SAITANI Konstantina P.A.O. ATHENS F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2020] Hellenic Ranking Sabre Women's U20



KYPELLO NEON

 (GRE)
20.11.2021 - 2:00 PM

OFFICIAL

Sabre Women's

Individual

U20

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0003
21.11.2021 21:24

1 / 1

Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 42 Participants

1 First round
20.11. 14:00

42 Participants
6 Poules 7 Poule size

34 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
19.05% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
20.11. 15:25

Table of 64

34 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 20.11. 15:25

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2020] Hellenic Ranking Sabre Women's U20
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First round

Poule 1 14:00 | Piste 2

BOUKAS Evaggelos, GRE A.O. PERSEAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
IOANNIDI Foteini-Maria GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1 2 V V V V 1 4 23 17 0.667 6 3.
ATHINAIOU Despina GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2 V V V V V 2 5 27 17 0.833 10 2.
LYTINA Ekaterini GRE A.O.ASPIDA 3 0 3 V V V 2 3 20 18 0.500 2 4.
MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 4 3 3 1 V V 3 2 20 24 0.333 -4 5.
TSIGARIDA Thomais - Eirini GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 5 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 5 30 0.000 -25 7.
TSOKAROPOULOU Argyro GRE OLYMPIACOS 6 4 2 2 3 V 2 1 18 27 0.167 -9 6.
KEFALA Konstantina GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 7 V V V V V V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.

Poule 2 14:00 | Piste 4

FLORATOS Gerasimos, GRE A.O. PERSEAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KONTOGIORGI Ismini GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 V V V V 4 V 5 29 13 0.833 16 2.
APOSTOLOPOULOU Christina GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2 4 2 V 1 3 V 2 20 21 0.333 -1 5.
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU
Despoina

GRE OLYMPIACOS 3 3 V V V 3 V 4 26 13 0.667 13 3.

FOTEINOU Androniki GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 4 1 1 0 0 0 V 1 7 25 0.167 -18 6.
NOUSIA Paraskevi GRE A.A. IOANNINON 5 0 V 1 V 0 V 3 16 18 0.500 -2 4.
CHATZAKOU Kalliopi GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 6 V V V V V V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
PETRAKI Aikaterini GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 30 0.000 -28 7.

Poule 3 14:00 | Piste 6

GIAKOUMATOS MARIOS, GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O.

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PAPADA Anna Iosifina GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 1 V 3 V V 1 V 4 24 12 0.667 12 3.
MATAKOUDI Erifyli GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 0 0 V 2 2 3 1 12 27 0.167 -15 6.
TSAOUSI Lida GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 3 V V V V V V 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
ASLAOURIDOU Eleni GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 2 2 0 V 0 V 2 14 25 0.333 -11 5.
MITRENZOU Lemonia GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 5 0 V 0 2 1 1 1 9 27 0.167 -18 7.
LIVANOU Eirini GRE A.O.ASPIDA 6 V V 4 V V V 5 29 12 0.833 17 2.
NTINI Ekaterini GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 7 0 V 1 3 V 3 2 17 24 0.333 -7 4.

Poule 4 14:00 | Piste 7

MICHAILIDIS Fokas, GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MAVRIKAKI Athinais GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 1 V V V V V V 6 30 3 1.000 27 1.
KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2 1 V V V V V 5 26 15 0.833 11 2.
ANAGNOSTI Monika Iouliani GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 3 0 0 V V 2 4 2 16 22 0.333 -6 5.
GIANNAKI Aikaterini GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 4 1 1 1 V 1 1 1 10 27 0.167 -17 6.
TSOKOU Anastasia GRE A.O.ASPIDA 5 1 4 1 2 0 1 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
CHATZAKOU Ioanna GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 6 0 3 V V V V 4 23 17 0.667 6 3.
CHOUZOURI Christina GRE OLYMPIACOS 7 0 2 V V V 4 3 21 21 0.500 0 4.
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Poule 5 14:00 | Piste 10

BENOU Clery, GRE A.E.K. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PAPAPETROPOULOU
Alexandra

GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 1 2 V V V 3 V 4 25 17 0.667 8 3.

PALASKA Agni GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2 V V V V 1 V 5 26 18 0.833 8 2.
KAZAKOU Olga GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 3 3 V 1 0 V 2 17 23 0.333 -6 5.
ASLAOURIDOU Stamatia GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 0 3 2 4 3 4 0 16 30 0.000 -14 7.
KOUROUSI Anna-Kalliopi GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 5 4 3 V V 2 V 3 24 22 0.500 2 4.
GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni GRE OLYMPIACOS 6 V V V V V V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
MYRIDAKI Rafaela GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 7 0 2 1 V 2 1 1 11 29 0.167 -18 6.

Poule 6 14:00 | Piste 12

GOUDOURA Dora, GRE A.E.K. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PAPATHEODOROU Antonia
Argyro

GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 1 V V V V V V 6 30 3 1.000 27 1.

CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini
Maria

GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2 1 V 4 V V V 4 25 16 0.667 9 2.

SAITANI Konstantina GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 3 0 3 2 V 2 V 2 17 26 0.333 -9 5.
PSOFAKI Danai-Pigi GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 0 V V V 4 V 4 24 20 0.667 4 4.
FOTIADI Danai Georgia GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 5 1 0 4 3 0 V 1 13 29 0.167 -16 6.
THEODOSI Vasiliki GRE A.O.ASPIDA 6 1 3 V V V V 4 24 18 0.667 6 3.
DIMOPOULOU Ilektra Michailia GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 7 0 0 2 1 4 2 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE MAVRIKAKI Athinais A.E.K. ATHENS 6 6 30 3 1.000 27 Q

1 GRE PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro E.KOSTEA GEITONA 6 6 30 3 1.000 27 Q

3 GRE TSAOUSI Lida APOLLON VRILISSION 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q

4 GRE KEFALA Konstantina E.KOSTEA GEITONA 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

4 GRE CHATZAKOU Kalliopi E.KOSTEA GEITONA 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

4 GRE GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni OLYMPIACOS 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

7 GRE LIVANOU Eirini A.O.ASPIDA 5 6 29 12 0.833 17 Q

8 GRE KONTOGIORGI Ismini ILYSIAKOS A.O. 5 6 29 13 0.833 16 Q

9 GRE KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini APOLLON VRILISSION 5 6 26 15 0.833 11 Q

10 GRE ATHINAIOU Despina A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 5 6 27 17 0.833 10 Q

11 GRE PALASKA Agni APOLLON VRILISSION 5 6 26 18 0.833 8 Q

12 GRE KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina OLYMPIACOS 4 6 26 13 0.667 13 Q

13 GRE PAPADA Anna Iosifina E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 6 24 12 0.667 12 Q

14 GRE CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria APOLLON VRILISSION 4 6 25 16 0.667 9 Q

15 GRE PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 6 25 17 0.667 8 Q

16 GRE THEODOSI Vasiliki A.O.ASPIDA 4 6 24 18 0.667 6 Q

17 GRE IOANNIDI Foteini-Maria APOLLON VRILISSION 4 6 23 17 0.667 6 Q

17 GRE CHATZAKOU Ioanna E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 6 23 17 0.667 6 Q

19 GRE PSOFAKI Danai-Pigi E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 6 24 20 0.667 4 Q

20 GRE KOUROUSI Anna-Kalliopi APOLLON VRILISSION 3 6 24 22 0.500 2 Q

21 GRE LYTINA Ekaterini A.O.ASPIDA 3 6 20 18 0.500 2 Q

22 GRE CHOUZOURI Christina OLYMPIACOS 3 6 21 21 0.500 0 Q

23 GRE NOUSIA Paraskevi A.A. IOANNINON 3 6 16 18 0.500 -2 Q

24 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOU Christina APOLLON VRILISSION 2 6 20 21 0.333 -1 Q

25 GRE MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 6 20 24 0.333 -4 Q

26 GRE KAZAKOU Olga ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 6 17 23 0.333 -6 Q

27 GRE ANAGNOSTI Monika Iouliani THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2 6 16 22 0.333 -6 Q

28 GRE NTINI Ekaterini A.E.K. ATHENS 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7 Q

29 GRE SAITANI Konstantina P.A.O. ATHENS 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9 Q

30 GRE ASLAOURIDOU Eleni E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2 6 14 25 0.333 -11 Q

31 GRE TSOKAROPOULOU Argyro OLYMPIACOS 1 6 18 27 0.167 -9 Q

32 GRE MATAKOUDI Erifyli ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 6 12 27 0.167 -15 Q

33 GRE FOTIADI Danai Georgia APOLLON VRILISSION 1 6 13 29 0.167 -16 Q

34 GRE GIANNAKI Aikaterini ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 6 10 27 0.167 -17 Q

35 GRE MYRIDAKI Rafaela A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 1 6 11 29 0.167 -18 E

36 GRE MITRENZOU Lemonia ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 6 9 27 0.167 -18 E

37 GRE FOTEINOU Androniki ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 6 7 25 0.167 -18 E

38 GRE ASLAOURIDOU Stamatia E.KOSTEA GEITONA 0 6 16 30 0.000 -14 E

39 GRE TSOKOU Anastasia A.O.ASPIDA 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21 E

39 GRE DIMOPOULOU Ilektra Michailia ILYSIAKOS A.O. 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21 E

41 GRE TSIGARIDA Thomais - Eirini ARIS THESSALONIKIS 0 6 5 30 0.000 -25 E

42 GRE PETRAKI Aikaterini A.E.K. ATHENS 0 6 2 30 0.000 -28 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE MAVRIKAKI Athinais A.E.K. ATHENS 6 6 30 3 1.000 27

2 GRE PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro E.KOSTEA GEITONA 6 6 30 3 1.000 27 T1

3 GRE TSAOUSI Lida APOLLON VRILISSION 6 6 30 8 1.000 22

4 GRE GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni OLYMPIACOS 6 6 30 10 1.000 20

5 GRE KEFALA Konstantina E.KOSTEA GEITONA 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 T4

6 GRE CHATZAKOU Kalliopi E.KOSTEA GEITONA 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 T4

7 GRE LIVANOU Eirini A.O.ASPIDA 5 6 29 12 0.833 17

8 GRE KONTOGIORGI Ismini ILYSIAKOS A.O. 5 6 29 13 0.833 16

9 GRE KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini APOLLON VRILISSION 5 6 26 15 0.833 11

10 GRE ATHINAIOU Despina A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 5 6 27 17 0.833 10

11 GRE PALASKA Agni APOLLON VRILISSION 5 6 26 18 0.833 8

12 GRE KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina OLYMPIACOS 4 6 26 13 0.667 13

13 GRE PAPADA Anna Iosifina E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 6 24 12 0.667 12

14 GRE CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria APOLLON VRILISSION 4 6 25 16 0.667 9

15 GRE PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 6 25 17 0.667 8

16 GRE THEODOSI Vasiliki A.O.ASPIDA 4 6 24 18 0.667 6

17 GRE IOANNIDI Foteini-Maria APOLLON VRILISSION 4 6 23 17 0.667 6

18 GRE CHATZAKOU Ioanna E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 6 23 17 0.667 6 T17

19 GRE PSOFAKI Danai-Pigi E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 6 24 20 0.667 4

20 GRE KOUROUSI Anna-Kalliopi APOLLON VRILISSION 3 6 24 22 0.500 2

21 GRE LYTINA Ekaterini A.O.ASPIDA 3 6 20 18 0.500 2

22 GRE CHOUZOURI Christina OLYMPIACOS 3 6 21 21 0.500 0

23 GRE NOUSIA Paraskevi A.A. IOANNINON 3 6 16 18 0.500 -2

24 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOU Christina APOLLON VRILISSION 2 6 20 21 0.333 -1

25 GRE MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 6 20 24 0.333 -4

26 GRE KAZAKOU Olga ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 6 17 23 0.333 -6

27 GRE ANAGNOSTI Monika Iouliani THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2 6 16 22 0.333 -6

28 GRE NTINI Ekaterini A.E.K. ATHENS 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7

29 GRE SAITANI Konstantina P.A.O. ATHENS 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9

30 GRE ASLAOURIDOU Eleni E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2 6 14 25 0.333 -11

31 GRE TSOKAROPOULOU Argyro OLYMPIACOS 1 6 18 27 0.167 -9

32 GRE MATAKOUDI Erifyli ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 6 12 27 0.167 -15

33 GRE FOTIADI Danai Georgia APOLLON VRILISSION 1 6 13 29 0.167 -16

34 GRE GIANNAKI Aikaterini ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 6 10 27 0.167 -17
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1
MAVRIKAKI Athinais
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sat 15:25

33
FOTIADI Danai Georgia
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   7

32
MATAKOUDI Erifyli
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

  R: BENOU Clery (GRE)

 

17
IOANNIDI Foteini-Maria
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16
THEODOSI Vasiliki
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE  

 

 

9
KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

 

41 *** Bye ***  

24
APOSTOLOPOULOU Christina
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE  

 

 

25
MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE  

40 *** Bye ***  

 

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8
KONTOGIORGI Ismini
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE  

 

Piste 2 Sat 15:35

MAVRIKAKI Athinais
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

MATAKOUDI Erifyli
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   5

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 15:35

IOANNIDI Foteini-Maria
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   9

THEODOSI Vasiliki
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

R: GOUDOURA Dora (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 15:45

KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

APOSTOLOPOULOU Christina
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   11

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 15:45

MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   12

KONTOGIORGI Ismini
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

R: GOUDOURA Dora (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 16:30

MAVRIKAKI Athinais
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

THEODOSI Vasiliki
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   7

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 16:30

KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

KONTOGIORGI Ismini
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   8

R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 16:50

MAVRIKAKI Athinais
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini (9)
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   13

R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
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5
KEFALA Konstantina
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

 

37 *** Bye ***  

28
NTINI Ekaterini
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE  

 

 

21
LYTINA Ekaterini
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE  

44 *** Bye ***  

 

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina
OLYMPIACOS

GRE  

 

 

13
PAPADA Anna Iosifina
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   A

52 *** Bye ***  

 

 

45 *** Bye ***  

20
KOUROUSI Anna-Kalliopi
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE  

 

 

29
SAITANI Konstantina
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE  

36 *** Bye ***  

 

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4
GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni
OLYMPIACOS

GRE  

 

Piste 10 Sat 15:35

KEFALA Konstantina
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

NTINI Ekaterini
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   7

R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)

Piste 11 Sat 15:45

LYTINA Ekaterini
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   11

KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   V

Piste 10 Sat 15:55

PAPADA Anna Iosifina
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   A

KOUROUSI Anna-Kalliopi
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   0

R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)

Piste 11 Sat 16:05

SAITANI Konstantina
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   6

GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   V

R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 16:30

KEFALA Konstantina
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   14

R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 16:30

KOUROUSI Anna-Kalliopi (20)
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   14

R: GIAKOUMATOS MARIOS (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 16:50

KEFALA Konstantina
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

KOUROUSI Anna-Kalliopi (20)
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   12

R: GOUDOURA Dora (GRE)
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3
TSAOUSI Lida
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

 

35 *** Bye ***  

30
ASLAOURIDOU Eleni
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE  

 

 

19
PSOFAKI Danai-Pigi
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE  

46 *** Bye ***  

 

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14
CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE  

 

 

11
PALASKA Agni
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

 

43 *** Bye ***  

22
CHOUZOURI Christina
OLYMPIACOS

GRE  

 

 

27
ANAGNOSTI Monika Iouliani
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE  

38 *** Bye ***  

 

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6
CHATZAKOU Kalliopi
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE  

 

Piste 4 Sat 15:35

TSAOUSI Lida
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

ASLAOURIDOU Eleni
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   2

R: BENOU Clery (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 15:35

PSOFAKI Danai-Pigi
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   11

CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

R: GIAKOUMATOS MARIOS (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 15:45

PALASKA Agni
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   5

CHOUZOURI Christina
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   V

R: BENOU Clery (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 15:45

ANAGNOSTI Monika Iouliani
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   8

CHATZAKOU Kalliopi
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

R: GIAKOUMATOS MARIOS (GRE)

Piste 10 Sat 16:30

TSAOUSI Lida
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   6

R: GOUDOURA Dora (GRE)

Piste 10 Sat 16:45

CHOUZOURI Christina (22)
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   V

CHATZAKOU Kalliopi
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   13

R: GOUDOURA Dora (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 16:50

TSAOUSI Lida
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

CHOUZOURI Christina (22)
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   5

R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)
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7
LIVANOU Eirini
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

 

39 *** Bye ***  

26
KAZAKOU Olga
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE  

 

 

23
NOUSIA Paraskevi
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE  

42 *** Bye ***  

 

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10
ATHINAIOU Despina
A.O.X. CHALKIDAS

GRE  

 

 

15
PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18
CHATZAKOU Ioanna
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE  

 

  Piste 5 Sat 15:25

31
TSOKAROPOULOU Argyro
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   V

34
GIANNAKI Aikaterini
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   10

  R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2
PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE  

 

Piste 11 Sat 15:35

LIVANOU Eirini
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

KAZAKOU Olga
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   11

R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)

Piste 10 Sat 15:45

NOUSIA Paraskevi
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE   V 13

ATHINAIOU Despina
A.O.X. CHALKIDAS

GRE   9

R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)

Piste 11 Sat 15:55

PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

CHATZAKOU Ioanna
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   12

R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)

Piste 10 Sat 16:05

TSOKAROPOULOU Argyro
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   7

PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)

Piste 11 Sat 16:30

LIVANOU Eirini
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

NOUSIA Paraskevi (23)
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE   5

R: BENOU Clery (GRE)

Piste 11 Sat 16:45

PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   11

R: BENOU Clery (GRE)

Piste 10 Sat 16:50

LIVANOU Eirini
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   11

PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra (15)
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

R: BENOU Clery (GRE)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 2 Sat 17:10

1
MAVRIKAKI Athinais
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   9

4
KEFALA Konstantina (5)
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

  R: GIAKOUMATOS MARIOS (GRE)

  Piste 5 Sat 17:10

3
TSAOUSI Lida
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   12

2
PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra (15)
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

  R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)

Piste 1

KEFALA Konstantina (5)
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra (15)
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   10

R: GOUDOURA Dora (GRE)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GRE KEFALA Konstantina E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005

2 GRE PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006

3 GRE MAVRIKAKI Athinais A.E.K. ATHENS 2002

3 GRE TSAOUSI Lida APOLLON VRILISSION 2005

Table of 8

5 GRE LIVANOU Eirini A.O.ASPIDA 2006

6 GRE KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini APOLLON VRILISSION 2005

7 GRE KOUROUSI Anna-Kalliopi APOLLON VRILISSION 2008

8 GRE CHOUZOURI Christina OLYMPIACOS 2007

Table of 16

9 GRE PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005

10 GRE GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni OLYMPIACOS 2004

10 GRE CHATZAKOU Kalliopi E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006

12 GRE KONTOGIORGI Ismini ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2004

13 GRE KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina OLYMPIACOS 2003

14 GRE CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria APOLLON VRILISSION 2006

15 GRE THEODOSI Vasiliki A.O.ASPIDA 2005

16 GRE NOUSIA Paraskevi A.A. IOANNINON 2003

Table of 32

17 GRE ATHINAIOU Despina A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2008

18 GRE PALASKA Agni APOLLON VRILISSION 2004

19 MED GRE PAPADA Anna Iosifina (Direct elimination) E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005

20 GRE IOANNIDI Foteini-Maria APOLLON VRILISSION 2005

20 GRE CHATZAKOU Ioanna E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006

22 GRE PSOFAKI Danai-Pigi E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006

23 GRE LYTINA Ekaterini A.O.ASPIDA 2006

24 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOU Christina APOLLON VRILISSION 2006

25 GRE MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2005

26 GRE KAZAKOU Olga ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008

27 GRE ANAGNOSTI Monika Iouliani THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2007

28 GRE NTINI Ekaterini A.E.K. ATHENS 2002

29 GRE SAITANI Konstantina P.A.O. ATHENS 2003

30 GRE ASLAOURIDOU Eleni E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2008

31 GRE TSOKAROPOULOU Argyro OLYMPIACOS 2006

32 GRE MATAKOUDI Erifyli ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2007

Table of 64

33 GRE FOTIADI Danai Georgia APOLLON VRILISSION 2008

34 GRE GIANNAKI Aikaterini ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2006

First round

35 GRE MYRIDAKI Rafaela A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2007

36 GRE MITRENZOU Lemonia ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008

37 GRE FOTEINOU Androniki ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008

38 GRE ASLAOURIDOU Stamatia E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006

39 GRE DIMOPOULOU Ilektra Michailia ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2006

39 GRE TSOKOU Anastasia A.O.ASPIDA 2008

41 GRE TSIGARIDA Thomais - Eirini ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2006
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Place Nation Name Club yob

42 GRE PETRAKI Aikaterini A.E.K. ATHENS 2007
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GRE BENOU Clery 1 1 2 2 1 7 0 0

GOUDOURA Dora 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 0

N N N MICHAILIDIS Fokas 1 2 1 4 0 0

N B BOUKAS Evaggelos 1 1 3 1 1 1 8 0 0

N FLORATOS Gerasimos 1 4 1 1 7 0 0

GIAKOUMATOS MARIOS 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

6 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE KEFALA Konstantina E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005

Silver GRE PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006

Bronze GRE MAVRIKAKI Athinais A.E.K. ATHENS 2002

Bronze GRE TSAOUSI Lida APOLLON VRILISSION 2005


